Montachusett Regional Transit Authority
Open Checkbook - Payroll

Job Title Employee Calendar Year 2016 Wages
Inspector Acevedo, Jesus $34,574.63
Staff Assistant Al-Aziz, Salsabil X $6,361.21
Director, Brokerage Badgley, Rebecca L $104,583.95
Staff Assistant Barretto, Sonia M $30,086.48
Senior Accounts Payable Beauvais, Tammy M $45,652.10
Jr. Accounts Payable Belko, Milana $30,222.88
Manager, Project Management Benoit, Robert E $76,875.20
Manager, Program Management Blanchette, Kelly A $58,989.82
Sr. Staff Assistant Borjas, Sanjuana L $31,052.31
Manager, Human Resources Brown, Patricia J $62,954.98
Jr. Staff Assistant Carvin, Patti L $27,721.69
Staff Assistant Coleman, Yazavian S $29,264.81
Jr. Accounts Receivable Collins, Michelle M $32,566.58
Jr. Staff Assistant Collyer, Danielle E. E. $24,338.30
Supervisor, Transit Operations Connors, Keary A $56,531.81
Manager, Program Management Cordio, Karen M $64,889.52
Sr. Staff Assistant Couvertier, Chastity L. $21,335.83
Jr. Accounts Payable Creedon, Anna L $11,470.57
Jr. Staff Assistant DelLeon, Denenah $28,898.68
Jr. Staff Assistant Delorme, Denise J $29,090.61
Sr. Accounts Receivable Diamond, Cynthia A $57,486.82
Jr. Staff Assistant Diaz, Lymari $27,669.91
Team Leader, Inspector Diaz, Matthew L. $46,379.79
Jr. Staff Assistant DiCienzo, Jacqueline E $28,868.42
Jr. Staff Assistant Espino, Noelia G $10,466.50
Deputy Administrator Fisher, Bruno J $129,816.30
Accounts Receivable Flanagan, Janice S $35,446.83
Staff Assistant Forrest, Jessica L $33,217.63
Jr. Staff Assistant Fuller, Pearl M $5,190.00
Sr. IT Technician Gallant, David A $63,352.08
Manager, Procurement Gallien, Susan A $77,975.80
Director, IT Garcia, Raymond G $86,734.01
Sr. Staff Assistant Geisert, Crystal M $30,198.44
Manager, Inspections Glavin, Richard J $58,983.61
Analyst Gromelski, Adam J $54,073.99
Jr. Staff Assistant Hartley, Alex $5,906.22
Staff Assistant Henriquez-Diaz, Ramona $30,948.32
Accounts Receivable Hill, Aliceson R. $38,997.68
Sr. IT Technician Hodgkins, Wayne M $64,506.37
Jr. Staff Assistant Jeffreys, Shirley L $20,123.42
Jr. Staff Assistant Johnson, Kimberly M $28,880.97
Jr. Staff Assistant Julius, Andrea M $9,629.18
Administrator Khan, Mohammed H $142,340.28
Sr. Staff Assistant Kreidler-Norris, Joanne M $53,067.01
Team Leader Kukta, Amanda J $5,913.44
Assitant Director of Brokerage Landry, Donna J $88,148.24
Manager, Accounts Receivable Lashua, Jessica L $81,366.47



Job Title

Employee

Calendar Year 2016 Wages

Finance Analyst, OPR CO
Team Leader/Scheduling

Jr. Staff Assistant

Manager, Grants and Communications

Staff Assistant
Accounts Receivable

Manager, General Accounting

Team Leader

Staff Assistant
Manager, Call Center
Sr. Accounts Receivable
Jr. Staff Assistant

Jr. Staff Assistant

Sr. Staff Assistant
Staff Assistant

Jr. Staff Assistant

Jr. Staff Assistant

Jr. Staff Assistant

Sr. IT Technician

Sr. Staff Assistant

Manager, Program Management

Jr. Staff Assistant

Jr. Staff Assistant

Jr. Staff Assistant
Program Team Leader
Sr. Accounts Receivable
Manager, Scheduling
Chief Financial Officer
Jr. Staff Assistant

Sr. Staff Assistant

Jr. Staff Assistant

Jr. Staff Assistant

Jr. Staff Assistant

Staff Assistant

Jr. Staff Assistant

Staff Assistant

Sr. Accounts Receivable
Staff Assistant

Sr. Team Leader

LeBlanc, Michelle J
Legault, Jillian M.
Louis, Bianca
Mahoney, Bonnie J
Maldonado, Maria |
Marean, Kathleen M
Martinez, Benilda
Masciangioli, Saralyn G
Monk, Robert A

Mora, Wilbert

Mossa, Christine A
Moyo, Michelle C
Munsterman, Samantha
O'Laughlin, Janet M
Ortiz, Shannel
Perez-Esteves, Keisha
Pinto, Kiviana M
Ramirez, Patricia A
Ramo, Bledar
Richard, Stephanie A
Rivera, Fatima B
Rodriguez, Biadny N
Rodriguez, Sarah M
Rojas, Yanisa

Roman, Ivan
Schoenig, Emily M
Shumovskaya, Tamara
Sluss, James R

Smith, Ariel L
Smothers, Kimberly A
Storm, Torya M

Tata, Lesley A

Torres, Jessica
Valentin, Ashley N
Vazquez, Maria E
Williams, Maria H
Williams, Tessa A
Wislocki, Gayle L
Wislocki, Nicole R

$81,366.47
$24,256.43
$4,075.88
$80,718.83
$33,180.01
$37,780.90
$88,791.59
$7,185.00
$29,998.45
$15,075.38
$52,091.02
$28,609.68
$16,159.93
$10,878.24
$12,489.60
$13,687.76
$4,325.00
$8,265.94
$66,402.02
$34,269.67
$70,790.55
$13,789.87
$12,160.17
$4,176.22
$40,400.23
$4,622.03
$45,337.83
$114,568.03
$5,584.44
$30,493.07
$5,835.22
$29,183.41
$21,346.17
$29,164.82
$27,744.31
$39,381.11
$41,904.77
$36,701.06
$34,834.60



