

Montachusett Regional Transit Authority Open Checkbook - Payroll

Job Title	Employee	Calendar Year 2016 Wages
Inspector	Acevedo, Jesus	\$34,574.63
Staff Assistant	Al-Aziz, Salsabil X	\$6,361.21
Director, Brokerage	Badgley, Rebecca L	\$104,583.95
Staff Assistant	Barretto, Sonia M	\$30,086.48
Senior Accounts Payable	Beauvais, Tammy M	\$45,652.10
Jr. Accounts Payable	Belko, Milana	\$30,222.88
Manager, Project Management	Benoit, Robert E	\$76,875.20
Manager, Program Management	Blanchette, Kelly A	\$58,989.82
Sr. Staff Assistant	Borjas, Sanjuana L	\$31,052.31
Manager, Human Resources	Brown, Patricia J	\$62,954.98
Jr. Staff Assistant	Carvin, Patti L	\$27,721.69
Staff Assistant	Coleman, Yazavian S	\$29,264.81
Jr. Accounts Receivable	Collins, Michelle M	\$32,566.58
Jr. Staff Assistant	Collyer, Danielle E. E.	\$24,338.30
Supervisor, Transit Operations	Connors, Keary A	\$56,531.81
Manager, Program Management	Cordio, Karen M	\$64,889.52
Sr. Staff Assistant	Couvertier, Chastity L.	\$21,335.83
Jr. Accounts Payable	Creedon, Anna L	\$11,470.57
Jr. Staff Assistant	DeLeon, Denenah	\$28,898.68
Jr. Staff Assistant	Delorme, Denise J	\$29,090.61
Sr. Accounts Receivable	Diamond, Cynthia A	\$57,486.82
Jr. Staff Assistant	Diaz, Lymari	\$27,669.91
Team Leader, Inspector	Diaz, Matthew L.	\$46,379.79
Jr. Staff Assistant	DiCienzo, Jacqueline E	\$28,868.42
Jr. Staff Assistant	Espino, Noelia G	\$10,466.50
Deputy Administrator	Fisher, Bruno J	\$129,816.30
Accounts Receivable	Flanagan, Janice S	\$35,446.83
Staff Assistant	Forrest, Jessica L	\$33,217.63
Jr. Staff Assistant	Fuller, Pearl M	\$5,190.00
Sr. IT Technician	Gallant, David A	\$63,352.08
Manager, Procurement	Gallien, Susan A	\$77,975.80
Director, IT	Garcia, Raymond G	\$86,734.01
Sr. Staff Assistant	Geisert, Crystal M	\$30,198.44
	Glavin, Richard J	
Manager, Inspections	Gromelski, Adam J	\$58,983.61 \$54,073.00
Analyst		\$54,073.99 \$5,006.33
Jr. Staff Assistant	Hartley, Alex	\$5,906.22
Staff Assistant	Henriquez-Diaz, Ramona	\$30,948.32
Accounts Receivable	Hill, Aliceson R.	\$38,997.68
Sr. IT Technician	Hodgkins, Wayne M	\$64,506.37
Jr. Staff Assistant	Jeffreys, Shirley L	\$20,123.42
Jr. Staff Assistant	Johnson, Kimberly M	\$28,880.97
Jr. Staff Assistant	Julius, Andrea M	\$9,629.18
Administrator	Khan, Mohammed H	\$142,340.28 \$53,067.04
Sr. Staff Assistant	Kreidler-Norris, Joanne M	\$53,067.01 \$5,043.44
Team Leader	Kukta, Amanda J	\$5,913.44
Assitant Director of Brokerage	Landry, Donna J	\$88,148.24
Manager, Accounts Receivable	Lashua, Jessica L	\$81,366.47

Job Title	Employee	Calendar Year 2016 Wages
Finance Analyst, OPR CO	LeBlanc, Michelle J	\$81,366.47
Team Leader/Scheduling	Legault, Jillian M.	\$24,256.43
Jr. Staff Assistant	Louis, Bianca	\$4,075.88
Manager, Grants and Communications	Mahoney, Bonnie J	\$80,718.83
Staff Assistant	Maldonado, Maria I	\$33,180.01
Accounts Receivable	Marean, Kathleen M	\$37,780.90
Manager, General Accounting	Martinez, Benilda	\$88,791.59
Team Leader	Masciangioli, Saralyn G	\$7,185.00
Staff Assistant	Monk, Robert A	\$29,998.45
Manager, Call Center	Mora, Wilbert	\$15,075.38
Sr. Accounts Receivable	Mossa, Christine A	\$52,091.02
Jr. Staff Assistant	Moyo, Michelle C	\$28,609.68
Jr. Staff Assistant	Munsterman, Samantha	\$16,159.93
Sr. Staff Assistant	O'Laughlin, Janet M	\$10,878.24
Staff Assistant	Ortiz, Shannel	\$12,489.60
Jr. Staff Assistant	Perez-Esteves, Keisha	\$13,687.76
Jr. Staff Assistant	Pinto, Kiviana M	\$4,325.00
Jr. Staff Assistant	Ramirez, Patricia A	\$8,265.94
Sr. IT Technician	Ramo, Bledar	\$66,402.02
Sr. Staff Assistant	Richard, Stephanie A	\$34,269.67
Manager, Program Management	Rivera, Fatima B	\$70,790.55
Jr. Staff Assistant	Rodriguez, Biadny N	\$13,789.87
Jr. Staff Assistant	Rodriguez, Sarah M	\$12,160.17
Jr. Staff Assistant	Rojas, Yanisa	\$4,176.22
Program Team Leader	Roman, Ivan	\$40,400.23
Sr. Accounts Receivable	Schoenig, Emily M	\$4,622.03
Manager, Scheduling	Shumovskaya, Tamara	\$45,337.83
Chief Financial Officer	Sluss, James R	\$114,568.03
Jr. Staff Assistant	Smith, Ariel L	\$5,584.44
Sr. Staff Assistant	Smothers, Kimberly A	\$30,493.07
Jr. Staff Assistant	Storm, Torya M	\$5,835.22
Jr. Staff Assistant	Tata, Lesley A	\$29,183.41
Jr. Staff Assistant	Torres, Jessica	\$21,346.17
Staff Assistant	Valentin, Ashley N	\$29,164.82
Jr. Staff Assistant	Vazquez, Maria E	\$27,744.31
Staff Assistant	Williams, Maria H	\$39,381.11
Sr. Accounts Receivable	Williams, Tessa A	\$41,904.77
Staff Assistant	Wislocki, Gayle L	\$36,701.06
Sr. Team Leader	Wislocki, Nicole R	\$34,834.60